STARTERS

Crab & Salmon Pate
Crab, Salmon & Brown Shrimp

Devilled Chicken Livers
Brandy Cream sauce, Wild

Mushroom, Toasted Sourdough

Pea & Parmesan Pearl Barley
Risotto

Sesame, Ginger & Lime Yakitori
Chicken with dressed salad

Smoked Haddock Rarebit
Watercress & Radish

Sloe Gin Beetroot Cured
Salmon, Sea Salt Crisp Bread

Ham Hock and Parsley toasted
Brioche, Piccalilli

Truffle & Parmesan Arancini,
Basil Oil & Fresh aged Parmesan

7.95

7.85

7.00

7.50

7.00

8.95

7.50

8.20
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B BRESTAU

MAINS

8oz Steak Burger

Bacon, Lancashire Cheese, Onion,
Burger Sauce, Cheese Topped
Bun, Skinny Fries, Pickle

Gressingham Duck Breast with
Sautéed Garlic Potatoes, Tender Stem
Broccoli, Pak Choi, Red Wine Jus

Braised Ox Cheek, Porter and Onion
Cottage Pie with Star Anise Carrots,
Onion Mash, Bread & Butter

Pan Fried Sea Bass Fillets with Sautéed
Greens, Lemon Butter Sauce, Crayfish,
Cress, Spring Onion Jersey Royals

13.95

14.50

13.50

15.50

RANT

Battered Haddock with Hand Cut 13.95
Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce

& Charred Lemon

Lancashire Cheese & Onion Pie 10.95
with Hand Cut Chips & Mushy

Peas

Caesar Salad 8.95
Croutons, Parmesan, Coz Lettuce,
Boiled Egg & Anchovies

Add grilled Chicken or Prawns 11.95

Tomato & Beetroot Salad with
Honey & Thyme Roasted Beetroot,
Seasoned Heritage Tomatoes,
Pea Shoots & Sweet Dressing

8.95

Bernaise Sauce

Field Mushroom, Sticky Onions,
Slow Cooked Tomatoes, Watercress,
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BY REQUEST

These items need to be ordered 24 hours in advance of your booking

Fruits de Mer
Whole Lobster, Oysters, Crab & 69.95
Mussels
Chateaubriand
Home Cooked Chips, Onion Rings, Baked
69.95

GRILL

120z Rib-Eye on the Bone
with Roasted Field
Mushroom, Sticky Onions,

Tomatoes & Chips

8oz Fillet

Roasted Fied Mushroom,
Sticky Onions, Tomatoes &
Chips

100z Rump

Roasted Filled Mushroom,
Sticky Onions, Tomatoes &
Chips

SIDES

Hand Cut Chips
Seda Salt Fries

Creamed Mash Potato
Tender Stem Broccoli

Truffle Fries
Salt and Pepper Fries

Peppercorn sauce
Onion Rings

Blue Cheese Sauce

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements and we will be happy to accommodate you

24.80

28.50

20.95

3.50
3.60

3.40
4.00
3.50

3.50

3.50
3.50

3.50



