The Gaynes

PUB & RESTAURANT

STARTERS -			AINS			GRILL	
Crab & Salmon Pate Crab, Salmon & Brown Shrimp	7.95	8oz Steak Burger Bacon, Lancashire Cheese, Onion, Burger Sauce, Cheese Topped Bun, Skinny Fries, Pickle	13.95	Battered Haddock with Hand Cut Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce & Charred Lemon	13.95	12oz Rib-Eye on the Bone with Roasted Field Mushroom, Sticky Onions, Tomatoes & Chips	24.80
Devilled Chicken Livers Brandy Cream sauce, Wild Mushroom, Toasted Sourdough	7.95	Gressingham Duck Breast with Sautéed Garlic Potatoes, Tender Stem Broccoli, Pak Choi, Red Wine Jus	14.50	Lancashire Cheese & Onion Pie with Hand Cut Chips & Mushy Peas	10.95	8oz Fillet Roasted Fied Mushroom, Sticky Onions, Tomatoes & Chips	28.50
Pea & Parmesan Pearl Barley Risotto	7.00	Braised Ox Cheek, Porter and Onion Cottage Pie with Star Anise Carrots, Onion Mash, Bread & Butter	13.50	Caesar Salad Croutons, Parmesan, Coz Lettuce, Boiled Egg & Anchovies	8.95	10oz Rump Roasted Filled Mushroom,	20.95
Sesame, Ginger & Lime Yakitori Chicken with dressed salad	7.50	Pan Fried Sea Bass Fillets with Sautéed		Add grilled Chicken or Prawns Tomato & Beetroot Salad with	11.95	Sticky Onions, Tomatoes & Chips	
Smoked Haddock Rarebit Watercress & Radish	7.00	Greens, Lemon Butter Sauce, Crayfish, Cress, Spring Onion Jersey Royals	15.50	Honey & Thyme Roasted Beetroot, Seasoned Heritage Tomatoes, Pea Shoots & Sweet Dressing	8.95	SIDES	EARCHON.
Sloe Gin Beetroot Cured Salmon, Sea Salt Crisp Bread	8.95					Hand Cut Chips Sea Salt Fries	3.50 3.60
					7	Creamed Mash Potato Tender Stem Broccoli	3.40 4.00
Ham Hock and Parsley toasted Brioche, Piccalilli	7.50	These items need to be ordered 24 hours in advance of your booking				Truffle Fries Salt and Pepper Fries	3.50 3.50
Truffle & Parmesan Arancini, Basil Oil & Fresh aged Parmesan	8.20	Fruits de Mer Whole Lobster, Oy Mussels	sters, C	crab & 69.95		Peppercorn sauce Onion Rings	3.50 3.50
		Chateaubriand Home Cooked Ch Field Mushroom,				Blue Cheese Sauce	3.50

Slow Cooked Tomatoes, Watercress,

Bernaise Sauce